
Bezirks—M ei ai; er Schaft im Berg—Zeitfahren am 14o8o66 in Parchim

Schüler 12 — 14 Jahre 1 Mal s 2yO km Massenstart

¥3 Wüstenberg, Karl-Heinz BSG Einheit Parchim
14 Mauter, Jürgen SG Dynamo Schwerin Ost
15 Mraz, Helmut " »* " «*

Jugeij,d 14.- .16 Jahre

^2 iä ' 'Jyhl t er
33 Hoy, Uwe
34 Wabinski, Bernd
42 Wenzel, Wilfried
44 Simonski, Georg
5o ZastroWjPred
56 Schult, Gerd
58 Schönborn, Berdt
59 Horn,

Ju^en^ 16-18 Jahre

6b xiackousch, Klaus
•^67 Junski, Bernhard
75 Pingel, Uwe

^--^76 He ddin, Gerhard
77 Wabinski, lü. etmar

^ 78 Voll,Karl-Heinz
79 Werner, Siegmund
86 HinQ I 'Robert
91 Harke, iCLaus
93 -Graff, Werner

;^^9 4 Kudla, Wolfgang
95 Voß, Wolfgang

t  1

Junioren LK I - III

104
105

^ 1o7
108

109
110

113
116
117
118

^119
-12o
>-128

^129
137
139
143
144

145
.^146
,-147
-149
15o

Bennat, Werner
Hathke,Rainer . -
'Kuley r Günter
Goethner, Lothar
ICrusch, Günter
Peigenspan, Rolf
Scheibe, Prank
Behr, Siegfried
Speer,Horst
Magdziarz,Horbert
Müller,Klaus-Di eter
Gerhardt, Bernd
Kiesewetter,Klaus
Brunk, Gerhard

U

Glöckler,Hans
Schröder, ./olfgang
Sohst, Heinz
Jahns, Ingo
Schulze, Eckhard
Müller, Helmut
Jencke-Lothar

2.0 km

BSG Einheit Parchim

BSG Lok Wittenberge
»  n tt

SG Dynamo Schwerin Ost
n  tf tt tt

2 Mal = 4,0 km

BSG Einheit Parchim

BSG Eck Güstrow
tt tt tt

SG Dynamo Schwejcin Ost
n  tt tt tt

3 Mal =s 6,0 km

BSG Einheit Parchim
tt tt tt

ÄSG Vorwärts Goldberg I
tt tt

BBG Lok Wittenberge
tt tt tt

BSG Lok Güstrow
A3G Vorwärts parchim
SG Dynamo Schwerin Ost
n  tt II it

tt tt tt tt

:% tt II II

!l tt It tt

ASG Vorwärts Glöwen

tt It tt
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